
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 April 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 6,3,1 3/1/2 12 16/02/22 D Y 17 276.00 1 395m

 557459 Coorong Cam Timothy Richards 2 1,5,2 3/1/1 28 07/04/21 D Y Y 2 298.00 2 395m

 545992 Lektra Lad Clint Trengove 1 1,4,4 4/1/2 16 17/01/20 D 1 267.00 3 395m

 552474 Victor Alfred Lehanne Bartholomew 1 4,1,2 4/1/2 7 18/12/20 D Y Y 17 210.00 4 395m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 1 5,2,1 4/1/2 40 25/02/20 D Y Y 163.00 5 395m

 529394 Two Hands George Timothy Richards 1 4,2,3 4/1/1 31 23/01/19 D Y Y 15 244.00 6 395m

 563391 Essay Bread Robin Harnas 1 5,3,3 4/1/1 5 25/09/21 D Y Y 18 189.00 7 395m
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 570164 Son Of Maple Robin Harnas 1 3,4,1 5/1 6 13/03/22 D Y Y 3 204.00 1 395m

 547278 Jerwood Bale Kevin Bewley 1 3,3,3 5/1 16 27/06/20 D 3 192.00 2 395m

 546823 Just Buffy Rebecca Weinert 1 3,8,4 5/1 13 08/03/20 B Y 3 184.00 3 395m

 560255 Chatfield Kirin Corby 1 2,1,3 5/1 4 09/06/21 B Y Y 4 238.00 4 395m

 558909 Spiteful Madalyn Schulz 1 4,2,3 5/1 10 03/03/21 B Y 6 155.00 5 395m

 563942 Blue Intensity Kirin Corby 1 8,1,1 5/1 8 15/10/21 D Y Y 8 294.00 6 395m

 557882 Victa Monty Ronald Schadow 1 1,1,2 5/1 8 26/04/21 D Y Y 10 264.00 7 395m

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 2 1,1,1 5/1 7 29/04/22 D Y 11 282.00 8 395m

 556099 Molly Irish Narvette Treloar 2 1,5,3 5/1 15 14/12/20 B Y 11 208.00 9 395m

 569082 Waltowa Cameron Butcher 1 3,1,5 5/1 5 16/02/22 D Y Y 14 199.00 10 395m

 555372 Destini Fresco Sharyn Gray 1 5,8,2 5/1 3 06/01/21 B Y Y 15 153.00 11 395m

 554759 Woodside Annie Graham Smith 1 5,1,6 5/1 6 01/02/21 B Y Y 17 145.00 12 395m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 1 6,4,4 5/1 23 17/02/21 B Y Y 300.00 13 395m

 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 1 4,3,3 5/1 9 28/05/21 D Y Y 211.00 14 395m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 6,6,6 5/1 9 27/03/20 D Y 174.00 15 395m

 560581 Got Rhythm Kiah Hurley 2 7,5,4 5/1 11 01/04/21 D 166.00 16 395m

 547400 That'll Do Neo Madalyn Schulz 1 4,3,6 5/1 10 25/03/20 D Y 156.00 17 395m

 569077 Opella Cameron Butcher 1 6,5,6 5/1 4 16/02/22 B Y Y 144.00 18 395m

 547527 Spartan Brave Jack Trengove 1 8,6,7 5/1 14 17/04/20 D 131.00 19 395m

 556393 Crackerjack Nick Kevin Bewley 1 5,6,6 5/1 10 16/11/20 D Y 131.00 20 395m

 578013 Sweeping Jack Trengove 1 6,3,4 5/1 5 15/07/22 B 97.00 21 395m
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 572056 Victa Gary Ronald Schadow 1 3,2,2 6 1 03/05/22 D Y Y 3 221.00 1 395m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 1 3,8,7 6 6 25/12/21 B Y Y 3 216.00 2 395m

 571271 Sara From Guyra Damien Smith 1 3,4,2 6 2 21/01/22 B Y 3 196.00 3 395m

 552987 Dookie Kevin Bewley 1 1,3,3 6 4 28/10/20 D 13 197.00 4 395m

 557877 Victa Mick Ronald Schadow 1 1,6,4 6 3 26/04/21 D Y Y 13 165.00 5 395m

 572038 Jessie Bear Jack Trengove 2 1,2,5 6 3 27/04/22 B Y Y 13 131.00 6 395m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 1 2,4,4 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 14 128.00 7 395m

 558096 Elusive Beau Kevin Bewley 1 4,6,2 6 4 26/01/21 D Y 15 185.00 8 395m

 568466 Run Lexi Run Robin Harnas 1 5,7,3 6 1 18/11/21 B Y 15 167.00 9 395m

 565072 Canya Candy Damien Smith 1 8(FTF),1,4 6 3 21/11/21 B Y 17 255.00 10 395m

 560117 Pumpkin Party Kevin Bewley 1 5,6,1 6 10 07/06/21 B Y 17 207.00 11 395m

 567458 No Fines Adam Burda 1 5,2,1 6 3 17/01/22 B Y Y 17 194.00 12 395m

 565515 Wait And See Donald Turner 1 6,3,1 6 3 22/11/21 D Y 17 171.00 13 395m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 1 7,4,1 6 2 23/09/22 D Y 17 151.00 14 395m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 2 4,6,4 6 4 18/03/21 B Y 194.00 15 395m

 561307 Royal Silk Wayne Burge 1 5,4,2 6 5 29/04/21 B Y 184.00 16 395m

 548868 Red Oscar Jack Trengove 1 7,1,4 6 7 05/08/20 D 178.00 17 395m

 550709 Bedrock Will Clint Trengove 1 7,6,3 6 8 21/10/20 D Y Y 177.00 18 395m

 563800 Shy Apex Clint Trengove 1 4,5,2 6 7 12/10/21 B 173.00 19 395m

 574736 Aston Christian David Peckham 1 4,2,5 6 1 23/03/22 D Y 168.00 20 395m

 550406 Springvale Jess Jack Trengove 1 5,5,2 6 10 15/10/20 B Y Y 137.00 21 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Jack Trengove 1 7,1,5 6 9 26/04/21 B Y Y 135.00 22 395m

 567766 Night Thunder Robin Harnas 2 6,2,6 6 1 19/01/22 D Y Y 135.00 23 395m

 572579 Dalkey Dasher Raymond Fewings 1 5,7,7 6 2 30/04/22 B Y Y 134.00 24 395m

 548677 Spring Monica Richard Pearce 2 6,8,6 6 10 30/07/20 B Y Y 132.00 25 395m

 568994 Princess Cordite Jack Trengove 2 6,8,5 6 2 21/02/22 B Y Y 125.00 26 395m

 554746 Banjo Bob Kevin Bewley 1 4,6,6 6 1 10/02/21 D Y Y 124.00 27 395m

 559832 Whiskey Roll Donald Turner 1 5,5,5 6 6 31/05/21 B Y Y 118.00 28 395m

 563751 Louis Rose Jack Trengove 2 2,5,6 6 2 06/07/21 D Y 116.00 29 395m

 572040 Young One Jack Trengove 2 3,4,6 6 1 27/04/22 B Y Y 116.00 30 395m

 551513 Oakleigh Reign Kevin Bewley 1 7,2,7 6 5 31/08/20 D 106.00 31 395m

 569186 Dark Queen Clint Trengove 1 7,8,1 6 1 27/02/22 B Y Y 106.00 32 395m

 567623 Victa Vern Jack Trengove 2 2,6,4 6 2 21/12/21 D Y Y 97.00 33 395m

 573109 Archer Four Jack Trengove 2 2,6,8 6 1 25/05/22 D Y 88.00 34 395m

 573385 Christoff Clint Trengove 1 8,6,3 6 1 29/05/22 D Y Y 86.00 35 395m

 561378 Urana Mr. Rob Kevin Bewley 1 8,6,8 6 5 04/04/21 D Y 80.00 36 395m
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 550539 Ninetymile Bull Jack Trengove 1 7,6,8 6 5 15/10/20 D Y 75.00 37 395m

 554596 Irish Gem Clint Trengove 1 8,6,8 6 5 29/01/21 B Y Y 69.00 38 395m

 572050 Victa Jayde Jack Trengove 1 6,6,4 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 69.00 39 395m

 554593 Bruce's Angel Shelley Trengove 1 6,5,8 6 2 29/01/21 B Y Y 67.00 40 395m

 560819 Redshift Jules Kevin Bewley 1 6,7,7 6 1 01/07/21 B 65.00 41 395m
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 577424 Bundy Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 M/1 19/10/22 D Y Y 1 395m

 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 1 M/1 22/11/22 D Y Y 2 395m

 577199 King Toby Yvonne King 1 M/1 06/10/22 D Y Y 3 395m

 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 2 6,2,2 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 130.00 4 395m

 572982 Hurricane Harper Clint Trengove 1 6,3,6 M/1 18/05/22 B Y Y 92.00 5 395m
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 554365 Long Haul Kiah Hurley 1 6,3,1 3/1/2 17 25/11/20 D Y 17 271.00 1 455m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 2 5,2,1 3/1/2 40 25/02/20 D Y Y 163.00 2 455m
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 557882 Victa Monty Ronald Schadow 2 1,1,2 5/1 8 26/04/21 D Y Y 1 264.00 1 455m

 569081 Tilley Swamp Cameron Butcher 1 1,2,2 5/1 4 16/02/22 B Y Y 1 231.00 2 455m

 557459 Coorong Cam Timothy Richards 1 1,5,2 5/1 28 07/04/21 D Y Y 2 298.00 3 455m

 560254 Senna Wick Kirin Corby 1 2,5,1 5/1 5 09/06/21 B Y Y 10 252.00 4 455m

 559828 Rolling Riot Donald Turner 1 1,1,1 5/1 18 31/05/21 D Y Y 11 332.00 5 455m

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 1,1,1 5/1 7 29/04/22 D Y 11 282.00 6 455m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 2 1,2,3 5/1 9 26/12/20 B Y 11 258.00 7 455m

 556099 Molly Irish Narvette Treloar 1 1,5,3 5/1 15 14/12/20 B Y 11 208.00 8 455m

 572936 Ki Ki Cameron Butcher 1 4,1,3 5/1 3 15/05/22 B Y Y 17 225.00 9 455m

 554275 Federal Fernando David Peckham 1 4,1,5 5/1 17 22/12/20 D 17 180.00 10 455m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 2 6,4,4 5/1 23 17/02/21 B Y Y 300.00 11 455m

 560581 Got Rhythm Kiah Hurley 1 7,5,4 5/1 11 01/04/21 D 166.00 12 455m

 567761 Zip Along Lulu Tony Hinrichsen 2 4,7,5 5/1 6 19/01/22 B Y Y 123.00 13 455m
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 573763 Kisses For Clara Raymond Fewings 2 1,6,3 6 3 11/06/22 B Y Y 2 312.00 1 455m

 554482 Elegant Ritzy Richard Stasiak 1 3,3,3 6 11 28/01/21 B Y Y 3 228.00 2 455m

 572935 Southern Sun Cameron Butcher 1 2,6,5 6 1 15/05/22 D Y Y 3 201.00 3 455m

 569078 Jacobs Well Damien Smith 1 3,2,1 6 1 16/02/22 D Y Y 3 189.60 4 455m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 2 2,4,4 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 3 128.00 5 455m

 555495 Lakeview Lana Damien Smith 2 3,6,7 6 3 08/11/20 B Y 3 110.40 6 455m

 557877 Victa Mick Ronald Schadow 2 1,6,4 6 3 26/04/21 D Y Y 13 165.00 7 455m

 572038 Jessie Bear Jack Trengove 1 1,2,5 6 3 27/04/22 B Y Y 13 131.00 8 455m

 558096 Elusive Beau Kevin Bewley 2 4,6,2 6 4 26/01/21 D Y 15 185.00 9 455m

 561307 Royal Silk Wayne Burge 2 5,4,2 6 5 29/04/21 B Y 184.00 10 455m

 564684 Phantom Fury Tony Hinrichsen 2 7,3,4 6 2 06/11/21 D Y Y 137.00 11 455m

 567766 Night Thunder Robin Harnas 1 6,2,6 6 1 19/01/22 D Y Y 135.00 12 455m

 548677 Spring Monica Richard Pearce 1 6,8,6 6 10 30/07/20 B Y Y 132.00 13 455m

 568994 Princess Cordite Jack Trengove 1 6,8,5 6 2 21/02/22 B Y Y 125.00 14 455m

 554746 Banjo Bob Kevin Bewley 2 4,6,6 6 1 10/02/21 D Y Y 124.00 15 455m

 563751 Louis Rose Jack Trengove 1 2,5,6 6 2 06/07/21 D Y 116.00 16 455m

 572040 Young One Jack Trengove 1 3,4,6 6 1 27/04/22 B Y Y 116.00 17 455m

 567623 Victa Vern Jack Trengove 1 2,6,4 6 2 21/12/21 D Y Y 97.00 18 455m

 573109 Archer Four Jack Trengove 1 2,6,8 6 1 25/05/22 D Y 88.00 19 455m
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 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 2 M/1 22/11/22 D Y Y 1 455m

 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 1 6,2,2 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 130.00 2 455m
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 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 1 2,1,2 5/1 8 28/04/21 B Y 10 350.00 1 530m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 1 1,2,3 5/1 9 26/12/20 B Y 11 258.00 2 530m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 1 6,2,7 5/1 10 02/11/19 D Y 207.00 3 530m
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 573763 Kisses For Clara Raymond Fewings 1 1,6,3 6 3 11/06/22 B Y Y 2 312.00 1 530m

 562764 On The Northerns Tony Hinrichsen 1 2,2,4 6 7 19/05/21 D Y 4 247.00 2 530m

 560256 Shipway Kirin Corby 1 2,6,4 6 3 09/06/21 D Y Y 14 220.00 3 530m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 2 3,8,7 6 6 25/12/21 B Y Y 14 216.00 4 530m

 555495 Lakeview Lana Damien Smith 1 3,6,7 6 3 08/11/20 B Y 14 110.40 5 530m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 1 4,6,4 6 4 18/03/21 B Y 194.00 6 530m

 564684 Phantom Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 7,3,4 6 2 06/11/21 D Y Y 137.00 7 530m

 567761 Zip Along Lulu Tony Hinrichsen 1 4,7,5 6 6 19/01/22 B Y Y 123.00 8 530m
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 567950 Dishonest Craig Jaensch 1 3,7,7 5/1 5 15/10/21 B Y 14 156.00 1 530m

 552906 Machismo Richard Pearce 1 4,4,1 5/1 17 13/12/20 D Y Y 202.00 2 530m
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 573312 Todd's James Paul Somerset 1 1,4,1 5/1 3 10/03/22 D Y 1 199.00 1 395m

 564649 Range Out Donald Turner 1 1,4,2 5/1 11 02/11/21 D Y Y 1 189.00 2 395m

 558541 Gossamer Trevor Sargent 1 1,2,7 5/1 9 26/04/21 B Y Y 1 176.00 3 395m

 569083 Elwomple Cameron Butcher 1 1,5,7 5/1 3 16/02/22 B Y Y 1 168.00 4 395m
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 572056 Victa Gary Ronald Schadow 2 3,2,2 6 1 03/05/22 D Y Y 3 221.00 1 395m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 3 3,8,7 6 6 25/12/21 B Y Y 3 216.00 2 395m

 562359 Nina Inferno Kevin Bewley 1 2,5,3 6 8 02/06/21 B 3 188.00 3 395m

 572124 Galactic Artemis Stephen Bartholomew 1 2,6,2 6 1 04/05/22 B Y Y 3 159.00 4 395m

 558660 Aston Piston David Peckham 1 2,5,3 6 8 20/02/21 D Y 3 147.00 5 395m

 569114 Elegant Evie Richard Stasiak 1 2,5,6 6 1 27/02/22 B Y Y 3 102.00 6 395m
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